MARCUM

2019 TOP 10 COED TEAMS

Place Team Name
1 elitefeats
Sharif Jarvis

Brendan Dagan
Nancy Tantone
Sarah Schaefer
2 elitefeats
Jack Shappy
Joe Meyer
Danielle Cornell
Danielle Singson
3 Runner’s Edge
Thomas Mihailin
James Scott
Allison Galante
Mary-Jo Depaoli
4 D&B Engineers and Architects, P.C.
Thomas Savarese
Timothy J. McConnell
Rachel Fenwick
Maria Wright
5 CHS-St. Charles Hospital
Sumit Chowdhery
Elana Taphouse
Glenna Arato
John Perkins
6 Suffolk Police Running Club
Joshua Parsons
Dennis McKeefery
Eileen Browne
Kim McGreevey
7 CHS - Mercy Medical Center
Keith Falvey
Logan Brady
Kerry Brown
Melissa Halpern
8 GPI-Greenman Pedersen Inc.
Nicholas Giampietro
Raymond Tam
Paulina Giampietro
Flor Escobar
9 GdB - Gayron de Bruin
Ryan Waters
Joseph Pelligrini
Christine Gayron
Lauren Cregeen
10 Oerlikon Metco
Rajan Zaveri
Jose Chavez
Adriana Fitting
Sarah Weber

Time

1:29:58
21:12
20:33
24:02
24:11
1:34:59
22:31
22:34
24:28
25:26
1:35:44
20:54
21:18
26:45
26:47
1:42:34
21:46
23:50
27:35
29:23
1:49:21
25:57
26:14
27:06
30:04
1:51:04
21:37
25:01
29:57
34:29
1:54:12
23:42
27:40
31:18
31:32
1:55:49
19:35
30:00
30:45
35:29
1:59:37
27:53
28:33
28:31
34:40
2:00:36
27:29
28:00
29:35
35:32



